
Дата
Русский 
язык Литература

Родной язык 
(башкирский)

Родной 
язык 
(русский)

Родной язык 
(татарский)

Государственны
й (башкирский) 
язык 
Республики 
Башкортостан

Краеведени
е

Родная 
литература 
(башкирская)

Родная 
литература 
(русская)

Родная 
литература 
(татарская)

Иностранны
й язык Математика История

Обществознани
е

Географи
я Биология

Изобразительно
е искусство Музыка Технология

Физическая 
 культура ОДНКНР

11.01
12.01
13.01
16.01 изложени

е
17.01
18.01
19.01
20.01
23.01
24.01
25.01
26.01
27.01
30.01
31.01
01.02
02.02 диктант
03.02
06.02
07.02
08.02
09.02 диктант
10.02
13.02
14.02
15.02
16.02
17.02
20.02
21.02
22.02
24.02
27.02 диктант
28.02
01.03
02.03
03.03
06.03
07.03
09.03
10.03
13.03
14.03
15.03 ВПР
16.03 Контрольна

я работа
17.03 ВПР
20.03 контрольна

я работа 
21.03
22.03
23.03
24.03
03.04
04.04
05.04
06.04 диктант
07.04
10.04
11.04
12.04
13.04 ВПР
14.04
17.04
18.04
19.04
20.04 контрольны

й диктант
24.04
25.04
26.04 Итоговая 

контрольная 
 работа

27.04 Контрольная 
работа

28.04 ВПР
02.05 Итоговая 

контрольная 
работа

Итоговая 
контрольна
я работа

Итоговая 
контрольн
ая работа

03.05 Итогова
я 
контроль
ная 
работа 

04.05 Итоговая 
контрольн
ая работа

05.05 Итогова
я 
контрол
ьная 
работа

08.05
10.05 Итоговая 

контрольна
я работа

11.05 Итоговая 
 
конрольн
ая 
работа

12.05 Итоговая  
контрольная 
работа

15.05 Итоговая 
 
контроль
ная 
работа

16.05 итоговая 
контрольная 
работа 

Итоговая 
контрольн
ая работа

17.05 Итоговая 
контрольная 
работа

18.05 Итоговая 
контрольная 
работа

Итоговая 
контрольн
ая работа

Итоговая 
контрольная 
 работа

Итоговая 
контрольная 
работа

19.05
22.05 Итоговая 

контрольн
ая работа

23.05 Итоговая 
контрольна
я работа

24.05 Контроль
ный 
диктант

25.05
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